DATASHEET ECOsine Passive FN 3440
ECOsine® 50 Hz, IP 00, Passive Harmonic Filters
The industry standard for 6-pulse rectifiers and
motor drives
The most compact 5% THID filter available
Open Frame Filters (IP 00)
Excellent behavior under partial load
conditions

Typical applications
Equipment with front-end six-pulse rectifier
Motor drives
Factory automation equipment
Water/wastewater treatment facilities
Fan and pump applications
HVAC installations
Mission-critical processes
DC fast chargers
Typical electrical schematic
2 PQ/Harmonics Schaffner Group Datasheets 2016
Filter selection table
Filter Rated load power Weight Terminals Frame size
@ 400 V/50 Hz
[kW] [kg]
FN3440-1-110-E0X 1.1 9.3 110 A
FN3440-2-110-E0X 2.2 11 110 A
FN3440-4-112-E0X 4 112 B
FN3440-6-112-E0X 5.5 112 C
FN3440-8-112-E0X 7.5 22.9 112 C
FN3440-11-113-E0X 11 113 D
FN3440-15-113-E0X 15 113 D
FN3440-19-113-E0X 19 38.5 113 D
FN3440-22-115-E0X 22 115 E
FN3440-30-115-E0X 30 115 E
FN3440-37-115-E0X 37 115 E
FN3440-45-115-E0X 45 115 E
FN3440-55-115-E0X 55 74.5 115 E
FN3440-75-116-E0X 75 116 G
FN3440-90-116-E0X 90 139.5 116 G
FN3440-110-118-E0X 110 118 H
FN3440-132-118-E0X 132 118 H
FN3440-160-118-E0X 160 118 H
FN3440-200-118-E0X 200 259.0 118 H
Filter terminals
Terminal designation Screw thread Screw Torque Value Pressure plate Frame size
(width or diameter)
[Nm] [mm]